
Caliber 3/8" Target

.22

.25

.32

.38

9mm

.357

.40

.44

.45 pistol
.454

.50

17 HMR

.223
7.62x39

.243
.26

.30-06

7mm

.300 WinMag

.338 LAP

.50 BMG

.410 Slug-Buck

20g Slug-Buck

16g Slug-Buck
12g Slug-Buck

HEARING PROTECTION 

REQUIRED

LONG SLEEVES REQUIRED

SAFETY GLASSES REQUIRED

RMA Target Guidelines and Disclaimer

Caution

Avoid bullet speeds exceeding 

3000fps to prevent pitting.

Use common sense- Be Safe, Be 

Careful, Have Fun!

Rules for shooting AR500 Steel Targets

Always wear proper eye and ear 

protection.

Never shoot steel core or armor 

piercing ammo at AR500 Targets.

Shoot no closer than 100 yards for 

rifles and 10 yards for pistols.


