## **RMA TARGET GUIDELINES AND DISCLAIMER**

CALIBER	3/8" TARGET
.22	$\checkmark$
.25	$\checkmark$
.32	$\checkmark$
.38	$\checkmark$
9MM	$\checkmark$
.357	$\checkmark$
.40	$\checkmark$
.44	$\checkmark$
.45 PISTOL	$\checkmark$
.454	$\checkmark$
.50	$\checkmark$
17 HMR	$\checkmark$
.223	$\checkmark$
7.62X39	$\checkmark$
.243	$\checkmark$
.26	$\checkmark$
.30-06	$\checkmark$
7MM	×
.300 WINMAG	×
.338 LAP	×
.50 BMG	$\times$
.410 SLUG-BUCK	$\checkmark$
20G SLUG-BUCK	$\checkmark$
16G SLUG-BUCK	$\checkmark$
12G SLUG-BUCK	×

Rules for shooting AR500 Steel TargetsAlways wear proper eye and ear<br/>protection.Image: Protection of the protection of the protection.Image: Protection of the protection.Image: Protection of the protection.Image: Protection of the p



SAFETY GLASSES REQUIRED

HEARING PROTECTION REQUIRED

LONG SLEEVES REQUIRED

